Productc b

L6920VERZ

L6920VERZ

FWK lengte-aanpasstuk, 90/50110, verzinkt

Technische eigenschappen

Veiligheid

Brandbeveiligingsklasse

Uitvoering

Aantal brandvertragende zijden

Afmetingen
Hoogte
Inwendige hoogte
Breedte

Interne breedte
Meting a

Meting b

Binnendoorsnede

Materiaal
Materiaal
Oppervlakte behandeling

Kleur

Samenstelling

Plaatmateriaal

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

E30, E60

49 mm
49 mm
104 mm
104 mm
120 mm
60 mm

5096 - 5096 mm?

Gips, Staal
Verzinkt

Zink

Staal



